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CAILXA

Exrate per parfiede
lente: MUNICIPAL DE REGISTRO

Confa: 0903 | 006 | 00000095-5
Data: 02/06/2022 - 08:38
Méss Malo/2022

Perfodo: 3 - 31

Ex&iiato)
MoVa N Dee. Histérico
000000 SALDO ANTERIOR
02/05/2022 569708 RESGATE
02/05/2022 100800 DB AT AGUA
02/05/2022 100800 DB AT AGUA
03/05/2022 395284 RESGATE
03/05/2022 902157 CHEQUE SAC
03/05/2022 201400 DB AT LUZ
03/05/2022 201400 DB AT LWUZ
03/05/2022 099673 TAR CX PRG
03/05/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM
05/05/2022 902159 CHEQ COMP
05/05/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM
06/05/2022 260333 RESGATE
06/05/2022 005358 DOC ELET E
06/05/2022 005385 DOC ELET E
06/05/2022 005404 DOC ELET E
06/05/2022 005425 DOC ELET E
06/05/2022 061403 ENVIO TEV
06/05/2022 061404 ENVIO TEV
10/05/2022 292684 RESGATE
10/05/2022 002497 DOC ELET E
10/05/2022 002582 DOC ELET E
10/05/2022 002649 DOC ELET E
10/05/2022 002829 DOC ELET E
10/05/2022 007090 DOC ELET E
10/05/2022 466574 PAG
10/05/2022 471453 PAG
10/05/2022 474534 PAG

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=03/05/2022&hdnDataFinal=31/05/2022
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0,00
264,98 C
120,92 D
144,06 D

6.756,08 C
300,00 D
4.144,29 D
2.311,79 D
60,84 D
60,84 G
350,00 D
350,00 C
6.315,60 C
1.153,95 D
99,00 D
130,00 D
4,708,886 D
134,27 D
89,52 B
29.308,39 C
443,48 D
690,00 D
1.239,14 D
260,00 D
480,00 D
445,00 D
8.824,21 D

1.072,00 D

0,00

264,98 C
144,06 C
0,00 C
6.756,08 C
6.456,08 C
2.311,79 C
0,00 C
60,84 D
0,00 €
350,00 D
0,00 €
6.315,60 C
5.161,65 C
5.062,65 C
4.932,65 C
223,79 C
89,52 C
0,00 C
29.308,39 C
28.864,91 C
28.174,91 C
26.935,77 C
26.675,77 C
26:195,77 C
25.750,77 C©
16.926,56 C

15.854,56 C
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20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
24/05/2022
24/05/2022
26/05/2022
26/05/2022
27/05/2022
27/05/2022
27/05/2022
27/05/2022
30/05/2022
30/05/2022
31/05/2022
31/05/2022
31/05/2022
31/05/2022

31/05/2022

475961

112071

112385

490586

121329

121556

568662

003232

121009

160948

344445

181643

902158

727220

380158

902161

001164

001177

001180

004886

334011

201413

902162

727220

302981

241144

484518

000000

259229

271721

271722

271722

099673

727220

299740

902165

002134

002156

207161

PAG
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
APLICACAO
CRED TEV
ENVIO TEV
RESGATE
DOC ELET E
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TEV
RESGATE
ENVIO TEV
CHEQ COMP
RESG AUTOM
RESGATE
CHEQUE SAC
DOC ELET E
DOC ELET E
DOC ELET E
DOC ELET E
PAG FONE
ENVIO TEV
CHEQ COMP
RESG AUTOM
APLICACAO
CRED
APLICACAO
DP DINH AG
APLICACAO
DP DIN LOT
DP DIN LOT
DP DIN LOT
DB FOL PAG
RESE AUTOM
RESGATE
CHEQUE SAC
DOC ELET E
DOC ELET E

PAG
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134,38 D
5.987,52 D
9.732,66 D

496.577,15 D
496.666,67 C
89,52 D
5.591,50 C
75,00 D
5.198,00 D
318,50 D
89,52 C
89,52 D

300,00 D

300,00 C
3.4086,52 C
1.500,00 D

58,50 D
57,50 b

192,00 D

239,00 D
1.270,00 D

89,52 D
200,00 D
200,00 C

17,29 D

17,29 €

232,70 D

232,70 C
3.600,00 D
1.200,00 C
1.200,00 C
1.200,00 C

225.162,81 D
225.162,81 C
119.545,52 C
3.725,/44 D
500,00 D
593,20 D

15.859,85 D
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15.720,18 €
9.732,66 C
0,00 €
496.577,15 D
89,52 C

0,00 €
5.591,50 C
5.516,50 C
318,50 C
0,00 C

89,52 C

0,00 C
300,00 D
0,00 C
3.406,52 C
1.906,52 C
1.848,02 C
1.790,52 €
1.598,52 C
1.359,52 C
89,52 C

0,00 C
200,00 D
0,00 C

17,29 D

0,00 C
232,70 D
0,00 C
3.600,00 D
2.400,00 D
1.200,00 D
0,00 €
225.162,81 D
0,00 C
119.545,52 C
115.820,08 C
115.320,08 C
114.726,88 C

98.867,03 C
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31/05/2022
31,/05/2022
31/05/2022
31/05/2022

31/05/2022
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209013

873951

873972

311037

311042

PAG
RPAG GPS
PAG GPS
ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV
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6.680,18 D
24,155,21 D
17.471,95 D
1.853,76 D

48.705,93 D

92.186,85 C
68.031,64 C
50.559,69 C
48.705,93 C

0,00 C
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